a)the three hundred 

b) three hundredth 

c)three hundreds 

d)three hundred 

4.2. Количественные числительные 

61. Укажите правильный вариант: 

5000 

a)five thausand 

b)five thousend 

c)five thousand 

d)fiwe thousand 

62. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Two hundred and forty-five 

a)242 

b)243 

c)244 

d)245 

63. Укажите правильный вариант: 

2000000 

a)two million 

b)two millions   

d)two milion 

64. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Six hundred and twelve 

a)610 

b)611 

c)612 

d)613 

65. Укажите правильный вариант: 

700000 a)seventeen hundred thousand b)seven hundred thousands c)sevens hundred thousand d)seven 

hundred thousand 

66. Укажите правильный вариант: Five hundred and ninety-five a)594 

b)595 

c)596 d)597 

67. Укажите правильный вариант: 144 

a)one hundred and forty-four b)ones hundred and forty-four c)one hundred and forty four d)one hundred and 

forty-fours 

68. Укажите правильный вариант: 

Nine hundred and ninety-nine 

a)99 

b)9999 

c)999 

d)9099 

69. Укажите правильный вариант: 7603 

a)sevens thousands six hundreds and three b)seven thousand six hundred and three c)seven thousand six 

hundreds and three d)seven thousands six hundred and three 70. Укажите правильный вариант: Twenty 

million and sixteen a)20000016 

b)2000016 

c)200016 

d)200000016 

5.1. Предлоги места и времени 

71. Выбери правильный предлог: 

Mary's birthday is ... March. 

a)in 

b)at 

c)on 

d) into 

87. Выбери правильный предлог: 

I'll give you the money I owe you  ....  the end of the month.